08 000024630

(Re	questor's Name)				
(Address)					
	dress)	····			
(, ()					
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)			
		MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Name	e)			
(Do	cument Number)	•			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:				
l		I			
	Office Use Only				



09/23/08--01018--010 ***43.75





C.COULLIETTE

OCT 172008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

•TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: GOLDEN PEARL INC.

(Name of Alien Business Organization)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Agent/Registered Office for Alien Business Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

XIU ZHU LIN

(Name of Person)

GOLDEN PEARL INC.

(Firm/Company)

15 DIVISION STREET, 708

(Address)

NEW YORK, NY 10002

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

XIU ZHU LIN

at (917) 650-8881

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

(Name of Person)

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$35.00 Filing Fee

✓ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS23 (08/05)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 29, 2008

XIU ZHU LIN GOLDEN PEARL INC. 15 DIVISION ST., 708 NEW YORK, FL 10002

SUBJECT: GOLDEN PEARL INC Ref. Number: P08000024630

We have received your document for GOLDEN PEARL INC and check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

You have submitted the form for alien business organization, you are a Florida corporation. I am enclosing the proper form for you to complete and return with a copy of this letter so that we can process it for you.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 908A00051888

AM 8: 00

÷

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Э

NAME OF CORPORATION: GOLDEN PEARL INC.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P08000024630

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

XIU ZHU LIN

(Name of Contact Person)

GOLDEN PEARL INC.

(Firm/ Company)

1173 EDGEWOOD AVENUE SOUTH

(Address)

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32205

(City/ State/ and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

XIU ZHU LIN

(Name of Contact Person)

at (904) 260-8399 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Mailing Address

P.O. Box 6327

Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

\$35 Filing Fee

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

X \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed) ∀012013/33557H√31√1 21√15/20 X8√13¥835

Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations WV 01 100 8087 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 3239997

ATX1



Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this *Florida Profit Corporation* adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):

(Must contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or "Co.") (A professional corporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A.")

AMENDMENTS ADOPTED- (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Article Number(s)

and/or Article Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (BE SPECIFIC)

Changing Keg Agen Soni

(Attach additional pages if necessary)

If an amendment provides for exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

GOLDEN PEARL INC.		÷.,			ATX1
The date of each amendment	(s) adoption:	1	0/2/2008		
Effective date if <u>applicable</u> :	(no more than 90 da	10/2/2008 ys after amend	ment file date)		
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK OI	<u>NE</u>)			
X The amendment(s) the amendment(s) b	= =	•		number of votes cast roval.	for
The amendment(s) following statement separately on the ar	must be separate			gh voting groups. The roup entitled to vote	•
"The number of	votes cast for the	amendmen	t(s) was/were suf	ficient for approval b	у
		(voting g	roup)		
and shareholder ad	was/were adopte	uired. ed by the inc		rithout shareholder action	
Signed this <u>oz</u> day of <u>o</u> Signature (By a di selecte	·	, M ther officer - if - if in the hand			
<u>XIU ZH</u>		 printed name o	f person signing)		
PRESID					
	ח	Fitle of person s	signing)		

FILING FEE: \$35